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3. In general, are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way things are going in the United States at this time? 

 



Q.3 (U.S. SATISFACTION) CONTINUED 
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Q.3 (U.S. SATISFACTION) CONTINUED 

 

 Satisfied 

Dis- 

satisfied 

No  

opinion   Satisfied 

Dis- 

satisfied 

No  

opinion 

2004     2001   



Q.3 (U.S. SATISFACTION) CONTINUED 
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Now turning to your own life, 

 

6. In general, are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way things are going in your personal life at this time? 
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7. Are you very [satisfied/dissatisfied], or just somewhat [satisfied/dissatisfied]? 

 

 COMBINED RESPONSES (Q.6-7) 

 

  Very 
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2017 Jan 4-8 57 30 7 5 1 

      

2016 Jan 6-10 53 32 8 6 1 

2013 Dec 5-8 50 29 13 7 1 

2011 Nov 28-Dec 1 46 32 12 9 1 

2008 Dec 4-7 47 33 10 8 2 

2007 Dec 6-9 59 25 9 5 2 

2006 Dec 11-14 55 29 10 5 1 

2005 Dec 5-8 57 28 8 5 2 

2004 Dec 5-8 58 26 9 5 2 

2003 Dec 11-14 58 30 7 4 1 

2003 Jan 13-16 58 27 9 5 1 

2002 Dec 5-8 50 33 11 5 1 

2002 Jan 7-9 56 29 9 5 1 

2001 Dec 6-9 54 30 

  -9


